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962套装锥形尺

964系列圆锥孔径规
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962-029-41 1-29mm ±0.05mm0.1mm

货号 精度分辨率量程

包含4片(1-7.5mm,7.5-14.5mm,

14.5-21.5mm,21.5-29mm)

用于测量缝隙宽度

不锈钢尺身

用于快速测量孔径

分度值: 0.1mm

淬火钢, HRC50-58

表面镀暗铬 

铝手柄

964-006-11

964-015-11

964-030-11

964-045-11

1-6.5mm

3-15mm

15-30mm

30-45mm

±0.05mm

±0.05mm

±0.05mm

±0.05mm

Ød2

0.8

2.8

14.7

29.6

Ød1

7

17

31

46

L

62.5

143

165

165

货号 精度量程

964-015-11

Ød1

L

Ød2

单位:mm 

单位:mm 

读数

读数

简易量具


